
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
67 
85 
1 

383 
38 
87 
68 
57 

Name 
Petr KUNZ 
Michal STUPAVSKÝ 
Nico KEHRER 
Jiří KRUTINA 
Milan FICEK 
Michal ĎURKÁČ 
Karel OTTA 
Libor MACHÁŇ 

Štát 
CZE 
SVK 
GER 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Typ licencie 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
SMF - Slovensko 
DMBS - Germany 
cams 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 

Značka 
Honda CBR 400RR 
Kawasaki zxr 400 
Skorpion-KRT 
Kawasaki ZXR 
Kawasaki zxr 400 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki zxr 400 
KTM 

Class 
400SSP 
400SSP 
MONO 
400SSP 
400SSP 
400SSP 
400SSP 
MONO 

In Lap 
3 
5 
1 
6 
1 
5 
5 
0 

Best Tm 
2:33.717 
2:34.330 
2:38.760 
2:44.215 
2:44.912 
2:45.552 
3:09.086 

Diff 

0.613 
5.043 

10.498 
11.195 
11.835 
35.369 

Best Speed 
126,536 
126,034 
122,517 
118,447 
117,947 
117,491 
102,867 

- 

Laps 
4 
6 
2 
7 
5 
7 
6 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 01.10.2021 9:00:46 

Časomira: Sport Timing Slovakia  
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Veľká cena Bohumila Staši 2021 
1-SuperMono+400SSP 
1.trénink p 
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 8:00:51 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 
01.10.2021 08:00 

Veľká cena Bohumila Staši 2021 
1-SuperMono+400SSP 
1.trénink p 
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 8:00:51 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 
01.10.2021 08:00 

Výsledky podléhají schválení JURY

Veľká cena  Bohumila Staši 2021
Brno 1.-3.10.2021


